
Bidder's Name Bid Total 
L&T Painting

Shelby Twp., MI
Worldwide
Butler, PA

Era Valdivia
Chicago, IL

Tecorp
Joliet, IL

Jetco
Lake Zurich, IL

Shamrock Decorating
Alsip, IL

LC United
Sterling Heights, MI

Seven Brothers
Shelby Twp., MI

Maguire Iron
Sioux Falls, ND

Maxcor
New Lenox, IL

Horizon Brothers
Howell, MI

Thursday, January 19, 2017

Village of Elk Grove Village
Cook and DuPage Counties

Elk Grove Village, IL ‐ 1,000,000 Reservoir (Glenn Trail #7 Tank)

TABULATION OF BIDS

$376,100.00

$388,430.00

$388,796.00

$297,500.00

$299,810.00

$312,000.00

$492,775.00

$628,600.00

$430,000.00

$442,400.00

$444,634.00


