

Village of Elk Grove Village Cook and DuPage Counties

Elk Grove Village, IL - 1,000,000 Reservoir (Glenn Trail #7 Tank)

TABULATION OF BIDS Thursday, January 19, 2017

Bidder's Name	Bid Total
L&T Painting Shelby Twp., MI	\$297,500.00
Worldwide Butler, PA	\$299,810.00
Era Valdivia Chicago, IL	\$312,000.00
Tecorp Joliet, IL	\$376,100.00
Jetco Lake Zurich, IL	\$388,430.00
Shamrock Decorating Alsip, IL	\$388,796.00
LC United Sterling Heights, MI	\$430,000.00
Seven Brothers Shelby Twp., MI	\$442,400.00
Maguire Iron Sioux Falls, ND	\$444,634.00
Maxcor New Lenox, IL	\$492,775.00
Horizon Brothers Howell, MI	\$628,600.00